KMP_2600C_B03 Page 1 of 4
2600 Series
Bobbin Wound Surface Mount Inductors
For full details go to
FEATURES

26681C 680 612-748 0.28 2250 1.97
SELECTION GUIDE (SHIELDED TYPES)
Order Code
Inductance
(1kHz, 100mVAC)
Inductance Range
(1kHz, 100mVAC)
DC
Current1
DC
Resistance
SRF
(100mVrms)
Nom. Min. - Max. Max. Max. Nom.
μH μH  A mΩ MHz
26S3R3C 3.3 2.69-5.46 4.60 33 46.0
26S4R7C 4.7 3.58-7.15 3.80 38 38.0
26S6R8C 6.8 4.60-8.97 3.21 43 30.0
26S100C 10 8.00-12.0 2.65 50 22.9
26S120C 12 8.42-15.9 2.55 58 21.0
26S150C 15 12.0-18.0 2.45 60 19.7
26S180C 18 13.4-25.6 2.32 74 16.0
26S220C 22 18.7-26.4 2.20 70 15.5
26S330C 33 28.1-39.6 1.80 100 11.5
26S470C 47 40.0-56.4 1.50 120 9.44
26S680C 68 57.8-81.6 1.26 170 7.47
26S101C 100 85.0-120 1.05 250 6.04
26S151C 150 128-180 0.85 400 4.67
26S221C 220 187-264 0.70 520 3.75
26S331C 330 281-396 0.57 800 2.87
26S471C 470 400-564 0.48 1200 2.33
26S681C 680 578-816 0.40 1780 1.83
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating free air temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Storage temperature range -40°C to 125°C
SOLDERING INFORMATION2